





ЛLS	ADDRESS	BD/BA/G/ST	SQ.FT.	PRICE	AVAIL
CASETTA RANCH: KYLE - Now Selling! Contact Us at 512.515.9830					
-	308 Catalina Drive	3/2/2/1	1665	\$402,709	MAR
-	141 Fabion Street	3/2.5/2/2	1770	\$400,741	MAR
-	181 Fabion Street	3/2.5/2/2	1770	\$392,094	MAR
659929	164 Catalina Drive	3/2/2/1	1548	\$380,942	APR
251555	276 Catalina Drive	4/2/2/1	1589	\$383,889	APR
049003	188 Catalina Drive	4/2/2/1	1589	\$382,635	APR
568128	236 Cataline Drive	3/2/2/1	1665	\$390,756	APR
-	292 Catalina Drive	3/2.5/2/2	1770	\$393,705	APR
-	157 Fabion Street	3/2.5/2/2	1830	\$395,513	APR
	RLEAF: SOUTH AUUS at 512.549.652		Selling!		
3547848	11317 Comano D	rive 3/2/2/1	1551	\$511,770	MAR
6422199	11325 Comano D	rive 3/2.5/2/2	2051	\$568,353	MAR
5375266	11320 Comano D	rive 4/2.5/2/2	2247	\$597,429	MAR
-	11328 Comano D	rive 4/2.5/2/2	2460	\$620,428	MAR
2464751	11321 Comano D	rive 3/2/2/1	1754	\$531,458	APR
2973241	11329 Comano D	rive 3/2/2/1	1937	\$543,174	APR

## BROHNHOMES.COM

Layton Properties Group, Inc. DBA Brothn Homes reserves the right to make changes to pricing, floor plans, specifications, features, dimensions, elevations, and incentives without prior notice. Stated dimensions and square footages are approximate and should not be used as epresentation of the home's precise or actual size. Copyright © 2014 Clayton Properties Group, Inc. DBA Brohn Homes Real Estate Agent Bonus Program available only when your client closes on a home in a participating Brohn Homes community pursuant to a contract your client gins and executes on or between 11/1/22 and 12/31/122. Percentage will be dictated by order of closing; 3% upon first closing, 4% upon second closing, and 15% upon third closing. All homuses will be paid at closing. Payments of total commissions and bonuses will only be made to citively licensed Texas brokers. Bonus paid to Broker upon client's successful closing and funding and is based on the original contract price as stated in the Purchase Agreement, excluding any Seller incentives, subsequent change orders, re-writes, or upgrades. Broker is responsible or all applicable taxes. Since seller reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program at any time without notice, please call the applicable sales center in advance to confirm that the program is still in place. Bonus/commission offer not valid for Purchase Agreements signed by buyer prior to publication of this advertisement. Commission cannot be used with any other special offers. May not be combined with any other broker bonuses or offers. Please see a Brohn Homes Sales Consultant for complete details.

